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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tanner Rust            M119           1/9        4:42        1:37       32:15        0:48       18:00    57:19.01
2     Andrew Berndt          M2024          1/8        4:53        1:21       34:54        1:14       16:37    58:56.74
3     Wesley Deckard         M2529          1/4        5:55        0:59       33:54        0:44       18:38  1:00:07.43
4     Steven Edminister      M3034          1/8        4:42        0:43       34:56        0:34       19:40  1:00:32.94
5     James Jones            M119           2/9        5:17        0:54       34:39        0:37       19:16  1:00:41.01
6     Landon Hough           M4044         1/10        4:15        0:44       34:07        0:45       21:02  1:00:51.37
7     Allison Deckard        F3034          1/4        4:48        0:48       35:08        0:36       20:55  1:02:11.87
8     Team Daddio And Da Boy RELAY          1/3        4:35        1:51       37:53        0:36       17:24  1:02:15.80
9     Scott Croner           M5559          1/6        4:35        1:01       35:24        0:43       21:00  1:02:41.28
10    Matt Myers             M4549         1/14        4:56        0:57       35:23        0:43       21:02  1:02:58.95
11    Ryan Nichols           M4044         2/10        5:28        1:10       35:27        0:46       21:01  1:03:48.60
12    Jackson Witte          M119           3/9        4:13        0:59       36:07        1:00       21:36  1:03:53.02
13    Hilton Newell          M119           4/9        5:03        1:26       39:14        0:33       17:49  1:04:02.10
14    Joel Meyer             M3539         1/11        5:33        1:33       35:06        0:41       21:37  1:04:28.90
15    Keaton Garrett         M2024          2/8        4:19        0:39       37:54        0:36       21:07  1:04:30.81
16    Ty Declue              M3034          2/8        5:05        0:50       34:55        0:56       22:49  1:04:32.90
17    Clinton Petty                         0/0        6:22        1:19       35:52        0:49       20:34  1:04:54.02
18    Bob Spence             M5054          1/8        5:11        1:33       36:05        1:14       21:11  1:05:11.63
19    Dave Pitts             M5054          2/8        5:08        0:55       35:42        0:48       24:02  1:06:31.67
20    Rosie Laughlin         F5559          1/3        5:57        1:18       36:31        0:47       22:24  1:06:54.08
21    Tyler Berndt           M119           5/9        5:47        1:41       40:00        0:57       18:33  1:06:55.10
22    Anthony Gallo          M4549         2/14        4:55        1:19       37:11        1:09       22:27  1:06:58.06
23    Lynne Marsala          F4549          1/4        5:31        0:53       37:18        0:44       23:06  1:07:30.32
24    Barbara Berndt         F4549          2/4        4:50        1:08       37:44        0:46       23:48  1:08:14.40
25    Colby Goddard          M119           6/9        5:12        1:34       41:29        0:43       19:31  1:08:26.86
26    Brian Barr             M4549         3/14        4:45        2:04       34:46        1:27       25:32  1:08:31.16
27    Michael White          M6569          1/5        6:22        0:55       38:31        0:48       22:02  1:08:34.82
28    Joel Larson            M3539         2/11        4:57        1:33       38:13        1:17       22:38  1:08:36.18
29    Michael Hendrickson    M5559          2/6        4:31        1:08       37:42        0:37       24:55  1:08:50.89
30    Aaron Allphin          M2529          2/4        5:56        1:47       36:58        0:54       23:19  1:08:51.26
31    Anthony Tull           M2024          3/8        5:14        1:11       38:41        1:04       23:59  1:10:06.38
32    Eric Gifford           M4044         3/10        5:18        1:22       39:34        1:03       23:01  1:10:15.62
33    Steve Monsanto         M3539         3/11        5:36        1:51       41:14        1:11       20:42  1:10:30.69
34    Owen Allphin           M3034          3/8        5:53        1:32       37:09        1:15       24:48  1:10:34.86
35    Sara Forhetz           F3539          1/8        5:56        1:04       38:28        1:20       23:55  1:10:41.85
36    Mike Watson            M4549         4/14        5:14        1:17       36:54        1:18       26:26  1:11:06.10
37    Shane Burns            M2024          4/8        6:16        2:05       43:48        0:59       19:22  1:12:27.38
38    Josh Mattix            M4044         4/10        6:00        1:20       37:18        1:10       27:09  1:12:54.41
39    Colby Garner           M119           7/9        5:57        2:20       45:40        1:34       17:28  1:12:57.04
40    Jim Hoodenpyle         M4044         5/10        4:18        1:57       37:34        1:40       28:07  1:13:34.45
41    Matthew Campell        M3539         4/11        5:22        1:23       38:57        1:42       26:26  1:13:48.87
42    Russell Spaulding      M5559          3/6        6:11        1:15       38:15        1:19       27:01  1:13:58.45
43    Karyn Walker           F4044         1/10        4:42        1:43       40:48        0:49       26:16  1:14:15.81
44    Team 2 Beauties And Th RELAY          2/3        7:43        1:01       42:01        0:34       22:58  1:14:15.92
45    Derek Rund             C40UP          1/2        5:59        1:50       41:17        1:50       23:22  1:14:16.13
46    Rachel Lyons           F3539          2/8        5:40        1:33       40:16        1:40       26:05  1:15:12.37
47    Rich Palmer            M3539         5/11        6:01        2:05       41:45        1:42       24:27  1:15:57.56
48    Jim Dalrymple          M4044         6/10        5:45        1:42       43:22        0:46       24:36  1:16:08.02
49    Zach Wilson            M2529          3/4        6:02        1:56       44:21        0:59       23:17  1:16:32.50
50    Lily Ende              F2024          1/5        7:11        1:28       43:21        1:27       23:11  1:16:34.54
51    Summer Rund            F4044         2/10        7:18        1:38       42:32        1:45       23:34  1:16:45.33
52    Jordan Fiorani         F2024          2/5       54:30                   46:54        0:47       22:22  1:16:51.07
53    Kevin Tucker           M4549         5/14        6:29        1:16       40:39        0:58       27:33  1:16:53.39
54    Kirby McKenzie         M4549         6/14        5:58        1:25       41:26        1:13       26:59  1:16:58.42
55    Karim Farouki          M5054          3/8        5:46        1:34       41:59        1:53       26:06  1:17:15.49
56    Greg Mitchell          M4549         7/14        7:39        1:15       42:55        1:29       24:15  1:17:30.80
57    Owen Allphin Sr.       M5054          4/8        6:20        2:39       39:48        1:17       27:43  1:17:46.83
58    Chris Hartzler         M4549         8/14        8:52        1:39       41:42        1:09       24:29  1:17:49.49
59    Patrick Weber          M6064          1/2        6:49        1:16       41:42        1:12       26:58  1:17:53.74
60    Steven Dunaway         M3539         6/11        5:51        2:19       44:03        1:27       24:28  1:18:05.43
61    Sonya Jin              F4044         3/10        5:56        2:17       45:18        0:57       24:40  1:19:05.29
62    Roddy Rogers           M6064          2/2        7:45        1:26       43:24        1:30       25:13  1:19:15.78
63    Mike Fiddyment         M4549         9/14        6:49        2:31       45:00        1:42       23:21  1:19:19.99
64    David Beach            M4549        10/14        6:03        1:11       42:48        1:39       27:43     1:19:21
65    Bruin Wildermuth       M2024          5/8        6:19        2:06       43:49        2:28       24:54  1:19:33.36
66    Alex Sexton            M119           8/9        6:10        2:27       47:08        0:36       23:19  1:19:38.12
67    Chad Cummings          M4549        11/14        7:01        3:09       40:41        2:48       26:04  1:19:39.42
68    Brandon Kovach                        0/0        4:42        1:27       38:20        1:53       33:27  1:19:47.13
69    Adam Blanch            M4044         7/10        6:01        2:09       47:25        1:21       22:57  1:19:50.86
70    Joyce Payne            F3539          3/8        7:25        1:25       46:45        1:18       23:26  1:20:17.07
71    Team Fighting Bearcats RELAY          3/3        5:59        1:03       49:37        1:03       22:40  1:20:20.04
72    Hailey Souter          F2024          3/5        4:56        0:54       45:08        0:36       29:07  1:20:39.18
73    Garry Adams            M3539         7/11        6:52        1:53       46:42        0:57       24:18     1:20:40
74    Jason Johannpeter      M4549        12/14        8:38        1:43       40:50        1:17       28:28  1:20:53.94
75    Michelle Beach         F4549          3/4        6:19        1:11       43:34        1:22       29:03  1:21:27.18
76    Garry Adams Jr         M119           9/9        7:14        2:13       47:54        1:16       22:55  1:21:28.52
77    Maggie Yost            F3034          2/4        5:14        1:28       41:41        1:22       31:57  1:21:39.51
78    Grace Breiten          F2024          4/5        6:41        2:02       50:39        1:45       20:48  1:21:53.11
79    Heather Lasky          F3539          4/8        7:34        1:45       45:05        1:48       25:54  1:22:03.04
80    David Blacksher        M3034          4/8        6:43        3:08       44:45        1:33       26:04  1:22:09.14
81    Nicole Stiles          F3539          5/8        7:37        1:47       48:22        1:00       23:35  1:22:18.04
82    Zachary Allie          M3539         8/11        5:54        2:09       45:03        1:53       27:45  1:22:40.80
83    Wendy Looney           F4044         4/10        5:47        2:02       46:14        1:11       27:38  1:22:51.03
84    Rhonda Welden          F5559          2/3        7:04        1:31       45:54        0:59       27:44  1:23:10.37
85    Scot Hendren           M5054          5/8        8:07        2:45       44:48        1:50       25:47  1:23:14.04
86    Kameron Williams       M2024          6/8        6:33        1:51       45:18        2:39       27:05  1:23:23.16
87    Wayne Hamilton         M6569          2/5        6:10        1:41       44:44        1:41       29:12  1:23:25.93
88    Cody Mendenhall        M4044         8/10        6:58        2:25       48:11        1:46       24:27  1:23:45.37
89    Josh French            C39UN          1/2        5:55        1:28       41:27        1:43       33:32  1:24:02.86
90    Bryan Wade             M5054          6/8        7:02        2:20       44:17        2:35       28:10  1:24:21.86
91    Dana Coale             F3034          3/4        6:35        2:29       48:24        1:43       26:19  1:25:27.39
92    Carol White            F6064          1/2        9:02        1:31       46:55        1:12       27:03  1:25:40.83
93    Cameron Labarr         M3539         9/11        7:02        3:38       47:45        1:50       25:36  1:25:48.38
94    Andrew Lowery          M3034          5/8        7:48        2:24       51:00        0:54       24:49  1:26:54.16
95    Jonathan Apostol       M4549        13/14        6:29        1:31       45:43        2:13       31:04  1:26:56.69
96    Jerry Stewart          M4044         9/10        8:33        2:40       53:14        0:47       23:13  1:28:26.03
97    Seth Pike              M3539        10/11        6:58        1:46       46:41        1:21       31:42  1:28:26.38
98    Mindi Tucker           F4044         5/10        7:46        1:19       48:00        1:04       30:31  1:28:38.04
99    Jody Bailey            M6569          3/5        7:32        3:21       45:16        1:59       31:03     1:29:08
100   Keera Tucker           F119           1/1        6:47        1:10       50:25        0:34       30:37  1:29:30.86

Generated February 5, 2026 at 6:01 AM 1/2



2020 Republic Tiger Tri - Sprint - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Grady Bolin            M5054          7/8        6:49        2:02       47:05        2:36       31:12  1:29:42.60
102   Lisa Altis             F5054          1/1        8:03        2:02       47:36        1:29       30:40  1:29:47.38
103   Brian Pharney          M4044        10/10        5:59        2:21       47:19        2:38       31:39  1:29:53.93
104   Greg Fugett            M5559          4/6        6:59        1:47       45:11        2:33       33:41  1:30:09.11
105   Amy Weatherfield       F4044         6/10        7:19        2:02       51:03        1:14       29:25  1:31:00.15
106   Glenn Skaggs           M5559          5/6       10:40        3:26       47:18        2:30       29:09  1:33:01.67
107   Stephanie Lee          F3034          4/4        7:03        1:16       52:02        0:41       32:23  1:33:23.25
108   Rebekah Cook           F2024          5/5        6:29        2:27       54:40        0:53       29:15  1:33:42.03
109   Rick Christmann        M6569          4/5        7:33        2:09       48:56        1:47       34:30  1:34:52.56
110   Tyler Wood             C39UN          2/2        8:07        3:28       47:26        1:00       35:26  1:35:24.54
111   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN          1/2        6:44        1:37       50:38        1:12       35:34  1:35:41.98
112   Kaitlin Hager          F2529          1/1        6:28        2:57       56:57        1:49       27:54  1:36:02.42
113   Chandria Johnson       F4044         7/10     1:05:19                   53:31        2:36       30:58  1:36:16.47
114   Lauren Willson         F4044         8/10        8:17        3:42       57:16        1:18       26:26  1:36:57.14
115   Rob Wolff              M5054          8/8        7:05        4:05       50:41        3:34       32:01  1:37:22.66
116   Anne Hickman           F4044         9/10        8:40        1:49       52:50        1:10       33:13  1:37:39.76
117   Cristi Harris          F3539          6/8        6:41        2:13       51:33        1:26       36:02  1:37:52.01
118   Nathan Harris          M3539        11/11        8:50        3:08       54:04        1:46       30:24  1:38:08.63
119   Wendy Murray           F5559          3/3        8:13        4:22       53:07        3:03       29:44  1:38:26.22
120   Leanne Shelton         F4549          4/4        9:42        3:45       56:12        2:32       26:47  1:38:56.47
121   Zachary Stelzer        M2529          4/4        6:34        2:24       55:01        1:03       34:35  1:39:34.34
122   Brad Hamman            C40UP          2/2        4:19        1:49       43:23        2:25       47:57  1:39:50.72
123   Jeanne Porter          F6064          2/2        9:11        1:32       51:29        1:40       36:56  1:40:45.18
124   Zane Tranmer           M2024          7/8        6:34        2:05     1:02:47        0:33       29:09  1:41:05.68
125   Brandon Norris         M3034          6/8        9:03        3:36       56:46        2:07       30:19  1:41:47.99
126   Samantha Hoffmann      ATHEN          2/2        7:29        2:53       56:33        1:30       33:55  1:42:17.43
127   Austin Shipman         M3034          7/8        7:02        1:53       56:25        2:52       34:31  1:42:40.92
128   Eriola Lyon            F3539          7/8        7:45        2:47       57:27        2:18       32:45  1:42:58.82
129   Christopher Replogle   M4549        14/14        8:44        3:29     1:00:59        1:15       30:36  1:44:59.89
130   Emily Logan            F3539          8/8        9:11        1:52       58:06        1:00       35:03  1:45:08.71
131   Susan Inman            F4044        10/10        8:15        2:25       53:37        2:12       39:45  1:46:11.59
132   Cody Clemons           M3034          8/8        9:24        3:26     1:04:41        1:45       27:53  1:47:06.18
133   Walter Rodz            M5559          6/6        8:33        3:12       52:01        2:17       41:58  1:47:59.24
134   Matt Meyer             M6569          5/5        9:24        2:24       53:55        2:52       41:32  1:50:05.38
135   Rick Bender            M7074          1/1        7:25        4:16       56:20        2:15       43:07  1:53:20.53
136   Gabriel Holst          M2024          8/8        7:18        2:54     1:07:10        2:24       38:10  1:57:53.28

Generated February 5, 2026 at 6:01 AM 2/2


